Tourism EVENT ATTENDANCE - GMSI 2018 report

DATE
December 2018
December 2018
November 2018
October 2018
September 2018
September 2018

June 2018
March 2018

EVENT
Holiday Flix at the Ricks
Carriage Rides
Turkey Day 5k
Boos & Brews
Chalk Fest
Hometown Heroes

Superhero 5K & Fitness
Festival

Shamrock the Block

PARTICIPANTS
78
100
346
275
115
17

280

ATTENDANCE
78
100
400
275
250
150

200
280



